


Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09 / Program

Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

Monday, May 11, 2009

Electroweak Symmetry Breaking - Pyle Center, room 111 (4:30 PM - 7:00 PM)

time

4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM

[id] title

[79] Beyond the 3-Site Higgsless Model

[80] Z to b bbar and Chiral Currents in Higgsless Models

[81] Emergent Electroweak symmetry breaking with composite W,Z bosons
[82] A Light Scalar as the Messenger of EWSB

[83] Electroweak symmetry breaking from layered QCD

[84] A Higher-Derivative Lee-Wick Standard Model

[85] The Higgs Sector of the Lee-Wick Extension of the Standard Model

[86] Unparticle decays

Page 1

Monday, May 11, 2009

presenter

Dr CHRISTENSEN, Neil

Dr HSIEH, Ken

Dr CUI, Yanou

Mr MURDOCK, Zeke

Prof. KHLEBNIKQOV, Sergei
Prof. CARONE, Christopher
Dr FIELD, Bryan

Prof. DELGADO, Antonio



