## Phenomenology 2009 Symposium - PHENO 09

## Monday, May 11, 2009

## Electroweak Symmetry Breaking - Pyle Center, room 111 (4:30 PM - 7:00 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
4:30 PM	[79] Beyond the 3-Site Higgsless Model	Dr CHRISTENSEN, Neil
4:45 PM	[80] Z to b bbar and Chiral Currents in Higgsless Models	Dr HSIEH, Ken
5:00 PM	[81] Emergent Electroweak symmetry breaking with composite W,Z bosons	Dr CUI, Yanou
5:15 PM	[82] A Light Scalar as the Messenger of EWSB	Mr MURDOCK, Zeke
5:30 PM	[83] Electroweak symmetry breaking from layered QCD	Prof. KHLEBNIKOV, Sergei
5:45 PM	[84] A Higher-Derivative Lee-Wick Standard Model	Prof. CARONE, Christopher
6:00 PM	[85] The Higgs Sector of the Lee-Wick Extension of the Standard Model	Dr FIELD, Bryan
6:15 PM	[86] Unparticle decays	Prof. DELGADO, Antonio